
Permit Ready Mixed-Use Investment Land
Price $1,500,000

4410 SE Belmont St, Portland, OR 97215
•	 Permit Ready
•	 19 Unit Building + Retail
•	 Corner Development Parcel
•	 Close to Restaurants

Belmont St Development Opportunity
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For 
Sale

Capacity Commercial Group is pleased to exclusively 
present for sale 4410 SE Belmont St in Portland, Oregon.

Properties not subject to Inclusionary Zoning, but Buyer 
has the ability to apply new Inclusionary Zoning Rules at 
Buyer’s Option*.

General Overview of the new IH code changes.

The Ordinance itself, including the actual code changes.
 *Buyer to verify.

Central Portland Neighborhood of Sunnyside. Nearby transit 
includes TriMet Bus Lines (14, 15, and 75 routes).

Property Overview

Address 4410 SE Belmont St, Portland, OR 
97215

Sale Price $1,500,000

Units 19 Unit Buildings + Retail

Zoning CM2 (Commercial/Mixed Use 2)

Lot Size 5,336 SF

Status Permit Ready

Nearby Highlights
•	 New Seasons Market - 

Hawthorne
•	 Fred Meyer
•	 Belmont Station Beer
•	 Common Grounds 

Coffeehouse
•	 El Salto PDX
•	 Horse Brass Pub
•	 Kure Superfood Cafe
•	 Movie Madness Video
•	 Never Coffee
•	 Norah (Vegan)

•	 Red Square Cafe
•	 Roosevelt’s Terrariums
•	 Sivalai Thai
•	 Slappy Cakes
•	 SOMA Kombucha 

Taproom
•	 Tabor Bread
•	 Taborly Wines
•	 The Whole Bowl
•	 Two Brothers Rakia Bar 

+ Grill
•	 Walgreens
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Capacity Commercial Group  |  805 SW Broadway, Suite 600, Portland, OR  |  503-326-9000  |  capacitycommercial.com

2The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable. However, Capacity and its agents make no guarantee of accuracy.

PROPERTY SUMMARY

https://www.portland.gov/phb/news/2024/1/4/inclusionary-housing-calibration-code-changes-be-presented-city-council
https://www.portland.gov/council/documents/ordinance/passed/191610
https://prosperportland.us/wp-content/uploads/2021/02/Commercial-Mixed-Use-Zones.pdf
https://capacitycommercial.com/properties/?saleOrLease=all
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Floor 1

4410 SE Belmont St, Portland, OR
Capacity Commercial Group  |  805 SW Broadway, Suite 600, Portland, OR  |  503-326-9000  |  capacitycommercial.com

3The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable. However, Capacity and its agents make no guarantee of accuracy.

CONCEPTUAL FLOOR PLANS

https://capacitycommercial.com/properties/?saleOrLease=all
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UP

OVERALL PLAN LEGEND
(SEE SHEET Ai FOR TYPICAL ANNOTATION SYMBOLS)

SITE EASEMENTS
SITE SETBACKS
SITE AREA OF WORK
SITE RIGHT OF WAY

DOWNSPOUTDS

SCUPPERSC

SITE PROPERTY BOUNDARY

WH WATER HYDRANT

FD FLOOR DRAIN, SEE PLUMBING DWGS

CR CARD READER

ARROW INDICATING MAKE-UP AIR 
INTAKE 

(U.N.O.), SEE 4/A8.07

HD HUB DRAIN, SEE PLUMBING DWGS

FD FLOOR SINK, SEE PLUMBING DWGS

FLOOR PLAN GENERAL NOTES
1. DATUM ELEVATION 0'-0" EQUALS USGS ELEVATION 174.45'.
2. SITE INFORMATION SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  SEE 

SITE PLANS.
3. SEE G1.02 SHEETS FOR CODE COMPLIANCE INFORMATION 

AND STANDARD MOUNTING HEIGHTS AND ACCESSIBILITY 
REQUIREMENTS UNO.

4. SEE G1.02 AND G1.03 FOR GENERAL AND APARTMENT UNIT 
ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS, UNO.

5. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD UNO OR CENTER OF 
WINDOW OPENING, COLUMN, OR GRID, UNLESS NOTED 
OTHERWISE.  EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF 
FOUNDATION/FACE OF FRAMING. DIMENSIONS INDICATED 
AS "CLR MIN" ARE TO FACE OF FINISH.  DIMENSIONS 
SHOWN WITHIN APARTMENT UNITS ARE TO FACE OF GYP. 
BOARD.

6. ALL DOOR OPENINGS PERPENDICULAR TO A WALL ARE 5" TO 
THE WALL UNO.

7. SEE A5.1 SERIES FOR APARTMENT UNIT PLAN DIMENSIONS 
AND NOTATIONS

8. WHERE THE PLYWOOD SHEAR WALLS DO NOT CONTINUE 
ACROSS THE ENTIRE FACE OF A WALL, ADD ADDITIONAL 
PLYWOOD TO ELIMINATE ANY 1/2" BUMPS IN THE WALL.

9. SEE G2.0 SERIES FOR TYPICAL WALL TYPES, OTHER 
ASSEMBLY TYPES, STEEL COLUMN FIRE PROTECTION, UNO.

10. SEE EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW TYPES NOT 
SHOWN HERE.

11. VERIFY SHOWER STALL OR TUB FRAMING DIMENSIONS WITH 
MANUFACTURER'S INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS.

12. ALL FURNITURE IS SHOWN DASHED FOR REFERENCE ONLY 
AND IS OFOI.

13. DOOR CLEARANCES ARE SHOWN DASHED AND ARE FOR 
REFERENCE ONLY .

14. SEE A6.0 SERIES FOR DOORS AND WINDOW TYPES.
15. SEE ENLARGED APARTMENT UNIT PLANS FOR DOOR 

NUMBERS WITHIN UNITS.
16. AT PARTITIONS WITH SHEAR PLYWOOD ON ONE SIDE, WALL 

TAG OCCURS ON SIDE OF WALL  CONTAINING PLYWOOD.

HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLIES
A. SEE BUILDING AND WALL SECTIONS DRAWINGS FOR 

HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLY TYPES, ALL WITH FIRE RESISTANCE 
OPENING PROTECTION BY SHAFTS, ASSEMBLIES, BY 
EXCEPTION FOR DUCTS AND PENETRATIONS.
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PERMIT SET

NOTE: ONLY KEYNOTES APPROPRIATE TO THIS SHEET ARE
SHOWN IN THIS KEYNOTE LEGEND. GC TO VERIFY ANY
DISCREPANCY IN KEYNOTING.

KEYNOTES SHOWN THUS

E-01 BUILDING ACCESS DEVICE

E-02 FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION

E-03 BUILDING ACCESS CONTROL PANEL.  PROVIDE POWER
AND COMMUNINCATIONS WIRING.  INSTALL PER ADA
REACH RANGE.

E-04 RECESSED KNOX BOX

E-05 HOSE BIBB

E-06 ROOF OVERFLOW OUTLET

E-29 PGE's ELECTRICAL ROOM ACCESS

E-42 PROVIDE SIGNAGE READING 'FACP' ON EXTERIOR SIDE
OF DOOR INTO ELECTRICAL ROOM

E-43 ALIGN FACE OF GYP. BD. AT WINDOW/DOOR JAMB WITH
FACE OF FINISH AT WALL

E-47 1-HR RATED WALL AT DOUBLE SIDED CEDAR SHINGLES.
SEE EXTERIOR WALL ASSEMBLY 'W3'

I-01 MAIL BOXES

I-02 PACKAGE CONCIERGE

I-04 DOOR ACCESS DEVICE

I-06 LOCATE BUILDING SECURITY EQUIPMENT IN ELEC. ROOM

I-09 ROOF DRAIN PIPE

I-10 ROOF OVERFLOW DRAIN PIPE

I-11 DOOR HOLD OPEN DEVICE.  TIE INTO FIRE ALARM

I-12 ALIGN STOREFRONT FRAME WITH FACE OF CONC. SITE
WALL

I-13 TYPE 'X' GYP FURRING WALL AROUND COLUMN TO
ACHIEVE 1-HR RATING

I-15 SPRINKLER COVERAGE AT INTERIOR GLAZING TO
ACHIEVE 45min PR0TECTION.  PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING
REQUIRMENTS: SPRINKLER HEADS ARE TO BE SPACED
NOT MORE THAN 6' APART, AND PLACED A MIN. OF 6"
AND A MAX. OF 12" FROM THE OPENING, AND A MAX. OF
12" BELOW THE CEILING.  SPRINKLERS ARE TO BE
INSTALLED ON BOTH SIDES OF THE OPENING.  A
SEPARATE PERMIT FROM THE FIRE MARSHAL'S OFFICE
IS REQUIRED.

I-16 PROVIDE STACKING BIKE RACKS FOR 30 BIKES.  SEE
SPEC

I-17 PROVIDE FLOOR-MOUNTED BIKE RACK FOR TWO LONG
BIKES.  SEE SPEC

I-31 STANDPIPE WITH CLASS 1 HOSE CONNECTION AT EACH
FLOOR LEVEL

I-50 PROVIDE PERMANENT, DURABLE SIGNAGE NEXT TO
DOOR TO STAIR STATING THAT ROOF ACCESS IS
PROVIDED AT THE TOP OF THIS STAIR

I-51 ALIGN OUTSIDE FACE OF STUD WITH GRID LINE

I-60 PROVIDE POWER RECEPTACLE

I-61 RAMP WITH SLOPE 1:12.7  (1:12 MAX.)
3/16" = 1'-0"

1 LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN
3/16" = 1'-0"

2 LEVEL 2 FLOOR PLAN
NN NN

1 PERMIT REV #1 09/09/2022

2 PERMIT REV #2 11/17/2022

UP

OVERALL PLAN LEGEND
(SEE SHEET Ai FOR TYPICAL ANNOTATION SYMBOLS)

SITE EASEMENTS
SITE SETBACKS
SITE AREA OF WORK
SITE RIGHT OF WAY

DOWNSPOUTDS

SCUPPERSC

SITE PROPERTY BOUNDARY

WH WATER HYDRANT

FD FLOOR DRAIN, SEE PLUMBING DWGS

CR CARD READER

ARROW INDICATING MAKE-UP AIR 
INTAKE 

(U.N.O.), SEE 4/A8.07

HD HUB DRAIN, SEE PLUMBING DWGS

FD FLOOR SINK, SEE PLUMBING DWGS

FLOOR PLAN GENERAL NOTES
1. DATUM ELEVATION 0'-0" EQUALS USGS ELEVATION 174.45'.
2. SITE INFORMATION SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  SEE 

SITE PLANS.
3. SEE G1.02 SHEETS FOR CODE COMPLIANCE INFORMATION 

AND STANDARD MOUNTING HEIGHTS AND ACCESSIBILITY 
REQUIREMENTS UNO.

4. SEE G1.02 AND G1.03 FOR GENERAL AND APARTMENT UNIT 
ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS, UNO.

5. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD UNO OR CENTER OF 
WINDOW OPENING, COLUMN, OR GRID, UNLESS NOTED 
OTHERWISE.  EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF 
FOUNDATION/FACE OF FRAMING. DIMENSIONS INDICATED 
AS "CLR MIN" ARE TO FACE OF FINISH.  DIMENSIONS 
SHOWN WITHIN APARTMENT UNITS ARE TO FACE OF GYP. 
BOARD.

6. ALL DOOR OPENINGS PERPENDICULAR TO A WALL ARE 5" TO 
THE WALL UNO.

7. SEE A5.1 SERIES FOR APARTMENT UNIT PLAN DIMENSIONS 
AND NOTATIONS

8. WHERE THE PLYWOOD SHEAR WALLS DO NOT CONTINUE 
ACROSS THE ENTIRE FACE OF A WALL, ADD ADDITIONAL 
PLYWOOD TO ELIMINATE ANY 1/2" BUMPS IN THE WALL.

9. SEE G2.0 SERIES FOR TYPICAL WALL TYPES, OTHER 
ASSEMBLY TYPES, STEEL COLUMN FIRE PROTECTION, UNO.

10. SEE EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW TYPES NOT 
SHOWN HERE.

11. VERIFY SHOWER STALL OR TUB FRAMING DIMENSIONS WITH 
MANUFACTURER'S INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS.

12. ALL FURNITURE IS SHOWN DASHED FOR REFERENCE ONLY 
AND IS OFOI.

13. DOOR CLEARANCES ARE SHOWN DASHED AND ARE FOR 
REFERENCE ONLY .

14. SEE A6.0 SERIES FOR DOORS AND WINDOW TYPES.
15. SEE ENLARGED APARTMENT UNIT PLANS FOR DOOR 

NUMBERS WITHIN UNITS.
16. AT PARTITIONS WITH SHEAR PLYWOOD ON ONE SIDE, WALL 

TAG OCCURS ON SIDE OF WALL  CONTAINING PLYWOOD.

HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLIES
A. SEE BUILDING AND WALL SECTIONS DRAWINGS FOR 

HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLY TYPES, ALL WITH FIRE RESISTANCE 
OPENING PROTECTION BY SHAFTS, ASSEMBLIES, BY 
EXCEPTION FOR DUCTS AND PENETRATIONS.
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PERMIT SET

NOTE: ONLY KEYNOTES APPROPRIATE TO THIS SHEET ARE
SHOWN IN THIS KEYNOTE LEGEND. GC TO VERIFY ANY
DISCREPANCY IN KEYNOTING.

KEYNOTES SHOWN THUS

E-01 BUILDING ACCESS DEVICE

E-02 FIRE DEPARTMENT CONNECTION

E-03 BUILDING ACCESS CONTROL PANEL.  PROVIDE POWER
AND COMMUNINCATIONS WIRING.  INSTALL PER ADA
REACH RANGE.

E-04 RECESSED KNOX BOX

E-05 HOSE BIBB

E-06 ROOF OVERFLOW OUTLET

E-29 PGE's ELECTRICAL ROOM ACCESS

E-42 PROVIDE SIGNAGE READING 'FACP' ON EXTERIOR SIDE
OF DOOR INTO ELECTRICAL ROOM

E-43 ALIGN FACE OF GYP. BD. AT WINDOW/DOOR JAMB WITH
FACE OF FINISH AT WALL

E-47 1-HR RATED WALL AT DOUBLE SIDED CEDAR SHINGLES.
SEE EXTERIOR WALL ASSEMBLY 'W3'

I-01 MAIL BOXES

I-02 PACKAGE CONCIERGE

I-04 DOOR ACCESS DEVICE

I-06 LOCATE BUILDING SECURITY EQUIPMENT IN ELEC. ROOM

I-09 ROOF DRAIN PIPE

I-10 ROOF OVERFLOW DRAIN PIPE

I-11 DOOR HOLD OPEN DEVICE.  TIE INTO FIRE ALARM

I-12 ALIGN STOREFRONT FRAME WITH FACE OF CONC. SITE
WALL

I-13 TYPE 'X' GYP FURRING WALL AROUND COLUMN TO
ACHIEVE 1-HR RATING

I-15 SPRINKLER COVERAGE AT INTERIOR GLAZING TO
ACHIEVE 45min PR0TECTION.  PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING
REQUIRMENTS: SPRINKLER HEADS ARE TO BE SPACED
NOT MORE THAN 6' APART, AND PLACED A MIN. OF 6"
AND A MAX. OF 12" FROM THE OPENING, AND A MAX. OF
12" BELOW THE CEILING.  SPRINKLERS ARE TO BE
INSTALLED ON BOTH SIDES OF THE OPENING.  A
SEPARATE PERMIT FROM THE FIRE MARSHAL'S OFFICE
IS REQUIRED.

I-16 PROVIDE STACKING BIKE RACKS FOR 30 BIKES.  SEE
SPEC

I-17 PROVIDE FLOOR-MOUNTED BIKE RACK FOR TWO LONG
BIKES.  SEE SPEC

I-31 STANDPIPE WITH CLASS 1 HOSE CONNECTION AT EACH
FLOOR LEVEL

I-50 PROVIDE PERMANENT, DURABLE SIGNAGE NEXT TO
DOOR TO STAIR STATING THAT ROOF ACCESS IS
PROVIDED AT THE TOP OF THIS STAIR

I-51 ALIGN OUTSIDE FACE OF STUD WITH GRID LINE

I-60 PROVIDE POWER RECEPTACLE

I-61 RAMP WITH SLOPE 1:12.7  (1:12 MAX.)
3/16" = 1'-0"

1 LEVEL 1 FLOOR PLAN
3/16" = 1'-0"

2 LEVEL 2 FLOOR PLAN
NN NN

1 PERMIT REV #1 09/09/2022

2 PERMIT REV #2 11/17/2022

4410 SE Belmont St, Portland, OR
Capacity Commercial Group  |  805 SW Broadway, Suite 600, Portland, OR  |  503-326-9000  |  capacitycommercial.com

4The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable. However, Capacity and its agents make no guarantee of accuracy.
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SITE EASEMENTS
SITE SETBACKS
SITE AREA OF WORK
SITE RIGHT OF WAY

DOWNSPOUTDS

SCUPPERSC

SITE PROPERTY BOUNDARY

WH WATER HYDRANT

FD FLOOR DRAIN, SEE PLUMBING DWGS

CR CARD READER

ARROW INDICATING MAKE-UP AIR 
INTAKE 

(U.N.O.), SEE 4/A8.07

HD HUB DRAIN, SEE PLUMBING DWGS

FD FLOOR SINK, SEE PLUMBING DWGS

FLOOR PLAN GENERAL NOTES
1. DATUM ELEVATION 0'-0" EQUALS USGS ELEVATION 174.45'.
2. SITE INFORMATION SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  SEE 

SITE PLANS.
3. SEE G1.02 SHEETS FOR CODE COMPLIANCE INFORMATION 

AND STANDARD MOUNTING HEIGHTS AND ACCESSIBILITY 
REQUIREMENTS UNO.

4. SEE G1.02 AND G1.03 FOR GENERAL AND APARTMENT UNIT 
ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS, UNO.

5. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD UNO OR CENTER OF 
WINDOW OPENING, COLUMN, OR GRID, UNLESS NOTED 
OTHERWISE.  EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF 
FOUNDATION/FACE OF FRAMING. DIMENSIONS INDICATED 
AS "CLR MIN" ARE TO FACE OF FINISH.  DIMENSIONS 
SHOWN WITHIN APARTMENT UNITS ARE TO FACE OF GYP. 
BOARD.

6. ALL DOOR OPENINGS PERPENDICULAR TO A WALL ARE 5" TO 
THE WALL UNO.

7. SEE A5.1 SERIES FOR APARTMENT UNIT PLAN DIMENSIONS 
AND NOTATIONS

8. WHERE THE PLYWOOD SHEAR WALLS DO NOT CONTINUE 
ACROSS THE ENTIRE FACE OF A WALL, ADD ADDITIONAL 
PLYWOOD TO ELIMINATE ANY 1/2" BUMPS IN THE WALL.

9. SEE G2.0 SERIES FOR TYPICAL WALL TYPES, OTHER 
ASSEMBLY TYPES, STEEL COLUMN FIRE PROTECTION, UNO.

10. SEE EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW TYPES NOT 
SHOWN HERE.

11. VERIFY SHOWER STALL OR TUB FRAMING DIMENSIONS WITH 
MANUFACTURER'S INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS.

12. ALL FURNITURE IS SHOWN DASHED FOR REFERENCE ONLY 
AND IS OFOI.

13. DOOR CLEARANCES ARE SHOWN DASHED AND ARE FOR 
REFERENCE ONLY .

14. SEE A6.0 SERIES FOR DOORS AND WINDOW TYPES.
15. SEE ENLARGED APARTMENT UNIT PLANS FOR DOOR 

NUMBERS WITHIN UNITS.
16. AT PARTITIONS WITH SHEAR PLYWOOD ON ONE SIDE, WALL 

TAG OCCURS ON SIDE OF WALL  CONTAINING PLYWOOD.

HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLIES
A. SEE BUILDING AND WALL SECTIONS DRAWINGS FOR 

HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLY TYPES, ALL WITH FIRE RESISTANCE 
OPENING PROTECTION BY SHAFTS, ASSEMBLIES, BY 
EXCEPTION FOR DUCTS AND PENETRATIONS.
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PERMIT SET

3/16" = 1'-0"
1 LEVEL 3 FLOOR PLAN

NOTE: ONLY KEYNOTES APPROPRIATE TO THIS SHEET ARE
SHOWN IN THIS KEYNOTE LEGEND. GC TO VERIFY ANY
DISCREPANCY IN KEYNOTING.

KEYNOTES SHOWN THUS

E-24 RECESSED LIGHT FIXTURES IN LEVEL 4 TERRACE
PLANTER BOXES.  ONE FIXTURE PER BOX.  CENTER ON
FACE OF BOX FACING TERRACE.

E-43 ALIGN FACE OF GYP. BD. AT WINDOW/DOOR JAMB WITH
FACE OF FINISH AT WALL

I-09 ROOF DRAIN PIPE

I-10 ROOF OVERFLOW DRAIN PIPE

I-12 ALIGN STOREFRONT FRAME WITH FACE OF CONC. SITE
WALL

I-31 STANDPIPE WITH CLASS 1 HOSE CONNECTION AT EACH
FLOOR LEVEL

I-50 PROVIDE PERMANENT, DURABLE SIGNAGE NEXT TO
DOOR TO STAIR STATING THAT ROOF ACCESS IS
PROVIDED AT THE TOP OF THIS STAIR

I-51 ALIGN OUTSIDE FACE OF STUD WITH GRID LINE

I-55 SHIP LADDER TO 36"x96" ROOF HATCH

3/16" = 1'-0"
2 LEVEL 4 FLOOR PLAN

NN NN

1 PERMIT REV #1 09/09/2022
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OVERALL PLAN LEGEND
(SEE SHEET Ai FOR TYPICAL ANNOTATION SYMBOLS)

SITE EASEMENTS
SITE SETBACKS
SITE AREA OF WORK
SITE RIGHT OF WAY

DOWNSPOUTDS

SCUPPERSC

SITE PROPERTY BOUNDARY

WH WATER HYDRANT

FD FLOOR DRAIN, SEE PLUMBING DWGS

CR CARD READER

ARROW INDICATING MAKE-UP AIR 
INTAKE 

(U.N.O.), SEE 4/A8.07

HD HUB DRAIN, SEE PLUMBING DWGS

FD FLOOR SINK, SEE PLUMBING DWGS

FLOOR PLAN GENERAL NOTES
1. DATUM ELEVATION 0'-0" EQUALS USGS ELEVATION 174.45'.
2. SITE INFORMATION SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY.  SEE 

SITE PLANS.
3. SEE G1.02 SHEETS FOR CODE COMPLIANCE INFORMATION 

AND STANDARD MOUNTING HEIGHTS AND ACCESSIBILITY 
REQUIREMENTS UNO.

4. SEE G1.02 AND G1.03 FOR GENERAL AND APARTMENT UNIT 
ACCESSIBILITY REQUIREMENTS, UNO.

5. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF STUD UNO OR CENTER OF 
WINDOW OPENING, COLUMN, OR GRID, UNLESS NOTED 
OTHERWISE.  EXTERIOR DIMENSIONS ARE TO FACE OF 
FOUNDATION/FACE OF FRAMING. DIMENSIONS INDICATED 
AS "CLR MIN" ARE TO FACE OF FINISH.  DIMENSIONS 
SHOWN WITHIN APARTMENT UNITS ARE TO FACE OF GYP. 
BOARD.

6. ALL DOOR OPENINGS PERPENDICULAR TO A WALL ARE 5" TO 
THE WALL UNO.

7. SEE A5.1 SERIES FOR APARTMENT UNIT PLAN DIMENSIONS 
AND NOTATIONS

8. WHERE THE PLYWOOD SHEAR WALLS DO NOT CONTINUE 
ACROSS THE ENTIRE FACE OF A WALL, ADD ADDITIONAL 
PLYWOOD TO ELIMINATE ANY 1/2" BUMPS IN THE WALL.

9. SEE G2.0 SERIES FOR TYPICAL WALL TYPES, OTHER 
ASSEMBLY TYPES, STEEL COLUMN FIRE PROTECTION, UNO.

10. SEE EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR WINDOW TYPES NOT 
SHOWN HERE.

11. VERIFY SHOWER STALL OR TUB FRAMING DIMENSIONS WITH 
MANUFACTURER'S INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS.

12. ALL FURNITURE IS SHOWN DASHED FOR REFERENCE ONLY 
AND IS OFOI.

13. DOOR CLEARANCES ARE SHOWN DASHED AND ARE FOR 
REFERENCE ONLY .

14. SEE A6.0 SERIES FOR DOORS AND WINDOW TYPES.
15. SEE ENLARGED APARTMENT UNIT PLANS FOR DOOR 

NUMBERS WITHIN UNITS.
16. AT PARTITIONS WITH SHEAR PLYWOOD ON ONE SIDE, WALL 

TAG OCCURS ON SIDE OF WALL  CONTAINING PLYWOOD.

HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLIES
A. SEE BUILDING AND WALL SECTIONS DRAWINGS FOR 

HORIZONTAL ASSEMBLY TYPES, ALL WITH FIRE RESISTANCE 
OPENING PROTECTION BY SHAFTS, ASSEMBLIES, BY 
EXCEPTION FOR DUCTS AND PENETRATIONS.
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PERMIT SET

3/16" = 1'-0"
1 LEVEL 3 FLOOR PLAN

NOTE: ONLY KEYNOTES APPROPRIATE TO THIS SHEET ARE
SHOWN IN THIS KEYNOTE LEGEND. GC TO VERIFY ANY
DISCREPANCY IN KEYNOTING.

KEYNOTES SHOWN THUS

E-24 RECESSED LIGHT FIXTURES IN LEVEL 4 TERRACE
PLANTER BOXES.  ONE FIXTURE PER BOX.  CENTER ON
FACE OF BOX FACING TERRACE.

E-43 ALIGN FACE OF GYP. BD. AT WINDOW/DOOR JAMB WITH
FACE OF FINISH AT WALL

I-09 ROOF DRAIN PIPE

I-10 ROOF OVERFLOW DRAIN PIPE

I-12 ALIGN STOREFRONT FRAME WITH FACE OF CONC. SITE
WALL

I-31 STANDPIPE WITH CLASS 1 HOSE CONNECTION AT EACH
FLOOR LEVEL

I-50 PROVIDE PERMANENT, DURABLE SIGNAGE NEXT TO
DOOR TO STAIR STATING THAT ROOF ACCESS IS
PROVIDED AT THE TOP OF THIS STAIR

I-51 ALIGN OUTSIDE FACE OF STUD WITH GRID LINE

I-55 SHIP LADDER TO 36"x96" ROOF HATCH
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2 LEVEL 4 FLOOR PLAN
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Nearby Highlights
•	 New Seasons Market - 

Hawthorne
•	 Fred Meyer
•	 Belmont Station Beer
•	 Common Grounds 

Coffeehouse
•	 El Salto PDX
•	 Horse Brass Pub
•	 Kure Superfood Cafe
•	 Movie Madness Video
•	 Never Coffee
•	 Norah (Vegan)
•	 Red Square Cafe
•	 Roosevelt’s Terrariums
•	 Sivalai Thai
•	 Slappy Cakes
•	 SOMA Kombucha Taproom
•	 Tabor Bread
•	 Taborly Wines
•	 The Whole Bowl
•	 Two Brothers Rakia Bar + 

Grill
•	 Walgreens 

TriMet Bus Lines
•	 2-4 blocks to routes 14, 15, 

and 75.

LAURELHURST PARK

Map data ©2024 Google Imagery ©2024 , Airbus, CNES / Airbus, Maxar Technologies, Metro, Portland Oregon, Public Laboratory, State of Oregon, U.S. Geological Survey, USDA/FPAC/GEO
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The greater Portland-Vancouver-Hillsboro metro area is a West Coast 
cultural and economic hub. It occupies center stage in Oregon and 
southwest Washington’s economic performance.

Historically reliant on timber, fishing and agriculture, the area is 
now known as a hotbed for technology, healthcare, finance, and 
apparel industries.
Often called the “Silicon Forest”, the area enjoys the presence of major 
information and technology companies such as Intel, Hewlett-Packard, Tektronix, 
Siemens, Salesforce, and Boeing. 

Healthcare is a major employment driver in the region. Numerous hospitals 
and medical research centers including OHSU, Kaiser Permanente, Providence, 
Legacy Health and PeaceHealth are integral to the physical and economic health 
of the region.

Globally-recognized sports and outdoor performance apparel companies such 
as Nike and Columbia Sportswear are headquartered in the area.

Portland’s proximity to Silicon Valley and Seattle has made it an attractive 
destination for many California and Washington-headquartered technology 
companies to maintain operations in the area with its business-friendly 
environment and growing inventory of class-A office-focused real estate.

Major employers in the Region

https://www.greaterportlandinc.com/research-center/major-employers

https://capacitycommercial.com/properties/?saleOrLease=all
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SUNNYSIDE NEIGHBORHOOD
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Sunnyside is a neighborhood in Portland, Oregon with a population of 8,057. Sunnyside 
is in Multnomah County and is one of the best places to live in Oregon. Living in 
Sunnyside offers residents an urban suburban mix feel and most residents rent their 
homes. In Sunnyside there are a lot of bars, restaurants, coffee shops, and parks. Many 
young professionals live in Sunnyside and residents tend to be liberal. The public 
schools in Sunnyside are highly rated. - Read more about Sunnyside on Niche.

94
Walk Score®

“Walker’s Paradise”

100
“Biker’s Paradise”

Bike Score®

52
“Good Transit”
Transit Score®

Ratings provided by
walkscore.com/
score/44410-se-bel-
mont-st-portland-
or-97215

Powered by

https://portlandneighborhood.com/portland-neighborhoods

LAURELHURST PARK
•	 32.27 Acres
•	 Accessible 

Picnic Area
•	 Accessible 

Play Area
•	 Accessible 

Restroom
•	 Horseshoe Pit
•	 Picnic Table
•	 Playground

•	 Public Art
•	 Off-leash Area
•	 Paths
•	 Soccer Field
•	 Basketball 

Court
•	 Tennis 

Backboard
•	 Volleyball 

Court

A+
A- Public Schools C+ Crime & Safety A+ Health & Fitness

C Housing A+ Night Life A Outdoor Activities

A Good For Families B+ Diversity A+ Commute

SITE

SUNNYSIDESUNNYSIDE

https://capacitycommercial.com/properties/?saleOrLease=all
https://www.niche.com/places-to-live/n/sunnyside-portland-or/
https://www.niche.com/places-to-live/n/sunnyside-portland-or/
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Belmont St Development 
Opportunity

AREA DEMOGRAPHICS

Population 1 mi area 3 mi area 5 mi area

2023 Estimated Population 30,960 215,794 502,372

2028 Projected Population 28,624 204,055 480,436

2020 Census Population 32,175 222,946 509,296

2010 Census Population 28,533 197,103 450,984

Projected Annual Growth 
2023 to 2028 -1.5% -1.1% -0.9%

Historical Annual Growth 
2010 to 2023 0.7% 0.7% 0.9%

Households & Income

2023 Estimated Households 14,274 101,449 230,511

2023 Est. Average HH Income $157,337 $135,069 $131,228

2023 Est. Median HH Income $108,772 $98,133 $96,314

2023 Est. Per Capita Income $72,786 $63,903 $60,601

Businesses

2023 Est. Total Businesses 2,042 18,631 39,347

2023 Est. Total Employees 10,043 151,336 328,450
Demographic Information, Traffic Counts, and Merchant Locations are Provided by REGIS Online at SitesUSA.com
©2024, Sites USA, Chandler, Arizona, 480-491-1112   Demographic Source: Applied Geographic Solutions 11/2023, 
TIGER Geography - RS1

SITE

5 MINS

10 MINS

15 MINS

1 MILE

3 MILES

5 MILES

Map data ©2024 Google Imagery ©2024 , Airbus, CNES / Airbus, Maxar Technologies, Metro, Portland OR, Public Laboratory, State of Oregon, U.S. 
Geological Survey, USDA/FPAC/GEO

SITE

NICHOLAS G. DIAMOND
Principal Broker  |  Licensed in OR & WA
503-222-2655  |  ndiamond@capacitycommercial.com

RILEY M. HENDERSON
Senior Associate Broker  |  Licensed in OR & WA
503-975-9301  |  riley@capacitycommercial.com

GEORGE N. DIAMOND
Principal Broker  |  Licensed in OR & WA
503-222-2178  |  gdiamond@capacitycommercial.com
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DRIVE TIMES & DEMOGRAPHICS
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